COPY: 0

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or filness for a particular purpose.

88004430

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

#14.25 #19949 TRAM 2003 61/05/28 t5/05/00 #4524 t to 64/45/17 to 64 t t #4524 t to 64/45/17 to 64/45/19 to 64/45/19

Above Space For Recorder's Use Only

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,

Witness the hand s and seals this 26th day of December 19 B7 BROKDWAY PANY BY: WILLIAM WORLD S.V.P. Attest: S.V.P. Attest: S.V.P. Attest: S.V.P. Attest: S.V.P. Attest: S.V.P. I. a notary public in and for the said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that RANGED HEREBY CERTIFY that RANGED HEREBY CERTIFY that RANGED HEREBY CERTIFY that Soliday, V. S. S. S. COUNTY OF Soliday, V. S.	THAT	BROADWAY BANK
of the County of Cook and State of Illinois , DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Mortgage and certainAssignment of Rentbattet Me 10th day of January 19.84, made by HERITAGE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LOCKFORT, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated August 9, 1983 and known as Trust 472-17970— to BRONDMAY BANK 26929518 6 and recorded as document No. 26929519 in Brow at page in the office of Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, in the State of Illinois is, with the notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Legal Description of premises: SEE "LEGAL DESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE A" ATTACHED HEREFO AND MADE A PART HEREOF Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30 109-022-0000 5 14-30-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, II. Witness _ the _ hand \$ and scalb this _ 26th thy of _ December BRONDMAY BANK BY:		5960 N. Broadway, Chicago, Illinois
Mortgage and certainAssignment of Rentbated the 10th day of January 19.84, made be made by HEFITAGE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LOCKPORT, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated Acquet 9, 1983 and known as Trust #72-17970— to BROXDWAY BANK— 26929518 6 and recorded as document No. 26929519— in Brox— at page— in the office of Recorder of Deeds— of Cook— County, in the State of Illinois is, with the notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Legal Description of premises: SEE "LEGAL DESCRIPTION — SCHEDULE A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30.109-022-0000 \$ 14-30-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, II. is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness the hand S— and seaß— this 26th—day of December BROXDWAY ARANY—BY: Rendall H. Mickley S.V.P. Attest: STATE OF STATE OF SEARCH STATE OF SEARCH STATE OF SEARCH SE	C	
certainAssignment of Rentanted the 10th day of January 19.84, made by HEFITAGE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LOCKPORT, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated Acquet 9, 1983 and known as Trust #72-17970— to 26929518 a BRONDMAY BANK at page in the office of Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, in the State of Illinois is, with the notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Legal Description of premises: SEE "LEGAL DESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE A" ATTACHED HERRTO AND MADE A PART HEREOF Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30 109-022-0000 s 14-30-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, IL is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness _ the hand 8 _ and seals _ this _26th _ day of _December _ 19.57 BRONDMAY BANK _ BRONDMAY BANK _ SEAL		and State of, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
made by	certainAssignment of Re	ntBated the 10th day of January 19.84, made b
under Trust Agreement dated Accust 9, 1983 and known as Trust #72-17970— to		HER CHACE DIDGE MANITONIAL DAME OF LOCKDORD as Thruston
to	made by	HEFTTAI-F FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LOCKPORT, as ITUSLEE
and recorded as document No. 26929518 s and recorded as document No. 26929519 in Brow at page in the office of Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, in the State of Illinois is, with the notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Legal Description of premises: SEE "LEGAL DESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30 109-022-0000 s 14-20-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 s 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, II. is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness the hand S and seas this 26th day of December BRODNAY PART HEREOF BRODNAY PART HEREOF STATE OF RANGE STATE OF SS. COUNTY OF SS. SS. COUNTY OF	under Trust Agreeme	nt dated August 9, 1983 and known as Trust #72-17970
and recorded as document No. 26929518 s and recorded as document No. 26929519 in Brow at page in the office of Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, in the State of Illinois is, with the notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Legal Description of premises: SEE "LEGAL DESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30 109-022-0000 s 14-20-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 s 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, II. is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness the hand S and seas this 26th day of December BRODNAY PART HEREOF BRODNAY PART HEREOF STATE OF RANGE STATE OF SS. COUNTY OF SS. SS. COUNTY OF		DE DE DANK DANK
Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, in the State of Illinois is, with the notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Legal Description of premises: SEE "LEGAL DESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30 109-022-0000 & 14-30-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, IL is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness _ the hand s _ and seals _ this _26th _ day of _December _ 19 87		26929518 &
is, with the notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Legal Description of premises: SEE "LEGAL DESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30 109-022-0000 & 14-30-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, IL is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness _ the _ hand s _ and seals _ this _26th _ day of _ December _ 19 77. BRONDAY BANK BY:	and recorded as document No	o. 26929519 in Brok at page in the office of
is, with the notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Legal Description of premises: SEE "LEGAL DESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30 109-022-0000 & 14-30-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, IL is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness _ the _ hand s _ and seals _ this _26th _ day of _ December _ 19 77. BRONDAY BANK BY:	Recorder of Deeds	of Cook County, in the State of Illinois
Legal Description of premises: SEE "LEGAL DESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30 109-022-0000 & 14-30-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, II. is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness _ the _ hand S _ and sealS _ this _ 26th _ day of _ December _ 19 B7 _ BROKDAY PANHALLOW. BY:		the control of the co
SEE "LEGAL DESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30 109-022-0000 & 14-30-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, IL is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness _ the _ hand s _ and seals _ this _ 26th _ day of _ December _ 19 B7 BROWDAY BAN _	is, with the notes accompany	70
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30 109-022-0000 & 14-30-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, IL is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness the hand s and seals this 26th day of December 19 87 BRODDAY PANK BY: Randall H. Mickley S.V.P. Attest: Adel Selim, Vice President STATE OF Ss. COUNTY OF Ss. COUNTY OF Seal Adel Selim, Vice President In a notary public in and for the said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that By the State of the law of the personally known to me to be the same person whose name and subscribed to the lor going instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that The signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as the Action of Hilmois Notary Public State of Hilmois Notary Public My Commission expires This instrument was prepared by Notary Public State of Hilmois Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public State of Hilmois Notary Public State of Hilmois Notary Public No	•	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-30 109-022-0000 & 14-30-109-023-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3060 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, II. is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness _ the _hand s _ and seals _ this _26th _ day of _ December _ 19 B7 _ BRODOWAY BANK _ BY: _ BRODOWAY BANK _ BY: _ Adel _ Selim, Vice President STATE OF		
Address(es) of premises: 3060 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, II. is, with the note or notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged. Witness _ the _ hand s _ and seas _ this _ 26th _ day of _ December _ 19 B7 _ BRODWAY BANK BANK BANK BANK BANK BANK BANK BANK		
Witness _ the _ hand s _ and seals _ this _ 26th _ day of _ December 19 B7 _ BRODWAY BANK _ BY: _ BRODWAY BANK _ BY: _ Randall H. Mickley S. V.P (SEA _ Randall H. Mickley S. V.P Attest: _ delim, vice President _ SS (SEA _ Randall H. Mickley S. V.P (SEA _ Randall H.	Permanent Real Estate Inde	x Number(s): _14-30 109-022-0000 & 14-31-109-023-0000
Witness _ the hand s _ and seals _ this _ 26th _ day of _ December _ 19 B7 _ BROADNAY BAN _ By: _ Randall H. Mickley S.V.P (SEA _ Randall H. Mickley S.V.	Address(es) of premises: _30	60 & 3064 N. Clybourne, Chicago, II.
Witness _ the _ hand s _ and seals _ this _ 26th _ day of _ December 19 B7 _ BROADWAY BANK _ BY: _ Randall H. Mickley S.V.P (SEA _ Randall H. Mickley S.V.P Attest: Adel _ Delim, Vice President _ (SEA _ _ Delim, Vice President _ Delim, Vice President _ (SEA _ Delim, Vice President _ Delim, Vice President _ (SEA _ Delim, Vice President _ Delim, Vice President _ (SEA _ Delim, Vice President _ Delim, Vice President _ (SEA _ Delim, Vice President _ Delim, Vice President _ (SEA _ Delim, Vice President _ Delim, Vice President _ (SEA _ Delim, Vice President _ D	is with the note or notes acco	ompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged.
BRODWAY BANK BY: Randall H. Mickley S.V.P. Attest: Adel Selim, Vice President STATE OF COUNTY OF I. Adel Selim, Vice President Ss. COUNTY OF I. Adel Selim, Vice President I. Adel Selim, Vice President Ss. COUNTY OF I. Adel Selim, Vice President Ss. I. Adel Selim, Vice President Ss. I. Adel Selim, Vice President I. Adel Selim, Vic		
STATE OF Attest: Adel Selim, Vice Freshent SSACOUNTY OF I. In a notary public in and for the said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Result of Mark Alexander of Mose name Subscribed to the for going instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that They signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as Merican free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this Merican figures forth. Civen under my hand and official seal, this Merican figures forth. This instrument was prepared by (NAME AND ADDRESS) (NAME AND ADDRESS)	Witness _ the _ hand s	
STATE OF TALLINGIS SS. COUNTY OF CERT 1. In a notary public in and for the said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Research the Market May Server becomes a subscribed to the for going instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that They signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as the many purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this 26 day of December 19 Commission expires This instrument was prepared by KRES SEALY Server Research Action Action Public Notary		BY: KOMOOWH MOODU (SEA)
STATE OF Selim, Vice President STATE OF Selim, Vice President S. S. COUNTY OF Selection of the said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Reveal the Selection of the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Reveal the Selection of the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Reveal the State aforesaid, Do Hereby Certify the Aforesaid the State aforesaid, Do Hereby Certify the Aforesaid the S		
SS. 1. DATE OF LOCAL ALTHOUGH A DATE OF THE STATE OF THE		
SS. 1. DATE OF LOCAL ALTHOUGH A DATE OF THE STATE OF THE	STATE OF ZILLING	ois
a notary public in and for the said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Reveal Re		
personally known to me to be the same person. So whose name Subscribed to the for going instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that They signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as uses and purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this Software Public Notary Public My Commission Expires Aug. 5, 1991. Commission expires This instrument was prepared by RREW SONN SONN SONNESSION Expires (NAME AND ADDRESS)	COUNTY OF C 2201	Same L. Ditacco
personally known to me to be the same person. So whose name Subscribed to the for going instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that They signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as uses and purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this RAL" Daviel A. Ritacco Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug. 5, 1991. Commission expires This instrument was prepared by NAME AND ADDRESS) NAME AND ADDRESS)		a notary public in and for the said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
personally known to me to be the same person and whose name whose ribed to the for going instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that The signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as the signed of the sign		KANDAIL H. MICKEY, SENIE VICE PRESIDENT TO
Signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as the first of the uses and purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this 26 day of Daniel A. Ritarco Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug. 5, 1991. Commission expires This instrument as the first of the said instrument as the first of the uses and purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this 26 day of Daniel A. 19 "OFFICIAL SEAL" Daniel A. Ritarco Notary Public My Commission Expires Aug. 5, 1991. Commission expires This instrument as the first of the uses and purposes therein set forth.		personally known to me to be the same person 3 whose name subscribed to the form
uses and purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this 26 day of Daniel 200 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19		going instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that The
Given under my hand and official seal, this 26 day of Difference 19 Commission expires This instrument was prepared by KREND SOHN SON SON SON SON SON SON SON SON SON SO		· ·
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Daviel A. Ritacco Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug. 5, 1991. Commission expires This instrument was prepared by REW D. SOMOSON Services Aug. 453-75-	gill de general de la company	
Daviel A. Ritaco Notary Public, State of Illinois Notary Public My Commission Expires Aug. 5, 1991 Commission expires This instrinient was prepared by NAME AND ADDRESS; NAME AND ADDRESS;	1 2 V	Given under my hand and official seal, this 26 day of Divini 19
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug. 5, 1991. Commission expires This instrument was prepared by KIREN D. SOMNSON SOMER LIAM ASSETT (NAME AND ADDRESS)	11/2 min 1	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
My Commission Expires Aug. 5, 1991 Commission expires This instriment was prepared by KIREN SON SON SON ASSESSED [NAME AND ADDRESS]		
This instriffent was prepared by KIREND. JOHNSON GENER LINE ASSETT		Rotaly i anne, Select Criminals
- Preadway Bry K (NAME AND ADDRESS)		**************************************
- PACCUMAN DAIL		My management to Market to the contract of the
	10 - Procedurary Buy	
	Chicago 1 60	0660 Attn. Randall Mickley

19月的に含えれば減温度 - 高い褐い線(サンデー)

હાસુક અને વૃત્રભાગામ દાવા દાવસાય પૈકેટ્ર

OCCUPATION OF STREET

BERTH REMAIN LLE WORK

o mentro contida temperatura persona en la melo mente per Major que la compensa de la compensa del compensa de la compensa de la compensa del compensa de la compensa del la compensa del la compensa de la compensa del la compensa de la compensa de

letter i tribit i de la comparation de Mandales de la comparation de la compa La comparation de la

radiomentus de la Sula de la compara de Calabanda de la compara de

andre de la companya La companya de la companya della companya de la companya della companya de la companya de la companya della companya del

021400-82-

ON THE STATE OF TH

Andreagements for a supportant measure part to a resolution and a resolution of a resolution of the second of The support of t

ter. Berling der in der eine State der State der eine der ein

The second of the second of the second of the second

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE A

PARCEL I

LOT 4 IN BLOCK 4 AND THAT PART OF LOT 3 IN SAID BLOCK 4 SOUTH OF A LINE DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE NORTHEASTERLY CORNER OF SAID LOT 3 BEING THE SOUTH-EASTERLY CORNER OF LOT 2 THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 3, 21.8 FEET; THE CL SOUTHWESTERLY AT AN ANGLE OF 90 DEGREES 4 MINUTES A DISTANCE OF 59 FEET AND 4 INCHEST THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY 48 FEET AND 3/8 OF AN INCH TO THE NORTH WEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 4 ALL IN CLYBOURN AVENUE ADDITION TO LAKEVIEW AND CHICAGO IN THE NORTH WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL 2

LOT 5 IN BLOCK 4 IN CLYBOURN AVENUE ADDITION TO LAKEVIEW ADDITION AND CHICAGO IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COURTY, ILLIHOIS.

PIN #: 14-30-109-022-0000 (PARCEL 1)

14-30-109-023-0000 (PARCEL 2)

CAO

86004430

C/O/X/S O/F/

UNOFFICIAL COPY

a Language - karrangokan bada e

TEMPS:

LOUIS AND BRAINS A LOUIS AND SHAT THE THE BEST OF BRAIN BUREL A SHALL HE SHALL HE SHALL BEST AND BEST OF SHE SHALL SHE SHALL AND SHALL SHE SHE SHALL SHE SHALL SHE SHALL SHE SHALL SHE SHALL SHE SHALL SHE SHE

......

en praguer de l'outre de l'entre de l'entre et l'entre de l'entre

3 . (1.)

545

OE 2400 630